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Industries: Advertising, Design, Marketing and more

ABSOLUTE MEDIA INC.
Industry: Media Planning and Buying
1150 Summer St.
Stamford, CT 06905
(203) 327-9090
Absolutemediainc.com
Founder and President: Gene Willhoft
Director of Media Services: Mary Ozkan
Associate Media Director: Alison Grice
Chief Financial Officer: Barbara Siebert
Research Director: Robert Gisler
Strategic Consultant: Kevin Donald

AUSTIN LAWRENCE GROUP
Industry: Marketing
1266 E. Main St., Suite 700, Stamford, CT 06902
President: Ken Lempit, (203) 391-3006
Austinlawrence.com

BRAND INTERACTIVE MARKETING
Industry: Advertising, Marketing
25 Sylvan Road South, Suite D, Westport, CT 06680
(203) 523-0728
Brandstudios.net
Founder, Chief Creative Director, kweiss@brandstudios.net
Partner, Interaction Design Director: Curt Knox, cknox@brandstudios.net
Creative Director: Trudy Schnitzler, trudy@brandstudios.net

CREATIVE PARTNERS
Industry: Advertising
1 Stamford Landing, Stamford, CT 06902
(203) 705-9200
Creativepartners.com
Chairman and CEO: Peter Schelfhaudt, pschelfhaudt@creativepartners.com

DAYMON DESIGN
Industry: Branding and Design
700 Fairfield Ave., Stamford, CT 06902
(203) 352-7500
Daymondesign.com
Vice President: Glenn Pfeifer, (203) 352-7626
Sr. Director Finance & Agency Ops: Marty Steeves, (203) 352-7649
Director Business Development: Kenneth Manosh, (203) 352-7551
Director, Finance: James Birmingham, (203) 352-7616
Senior Manager: Sean Glynn, (203) 352-7747

HAPPY DOG ADVERTISING
Industry: Advertising
583 Unit B, Stratford, CT 06614
(203) 216-2670
Happydogadvertising.com
Founder: David Grigg
info@happydogadvertising.com

IMAGEMARK STRATEGY + DESIGN
Industry: Advertising, Marketing
12 Godfrey Place, Third floor, Wilton, CT 06897
Managing director: Adam Pemberton, (203) 761-0025, ext. 110
SVP, Digital and Brand Strategy: David Levy, (203) 803-3568, david@imagemark.net
VP, Business Development, kim@imagemark.net, (203) 858-8832
VP, Interactive Development: Andy Pemberton, (203) 532-6075, andy@imagemark.net
Imagemark.net

MARQUARDT & ROCHE AND PARTNERS
Industry: Advertising, Public Relations
5 High Ridge Park, Stamford, CT 06905
(203) 327-0890
Mrp-website.com
ideas@mrp-website.com
Established: 1970

RYAN PARTNERSHIP
Industry: Promotion, Data Management
50 Danbury Road, Wilton, CT 06897
(203) 210-3000
President: John Kuendig, (203) 210-3120, jkuendig@ryanpartnership.com
Ryanpartnership.com

SULLIVAN COUNTY PARTNERSHIP
Industry: Business Development
198 Bridgeville Road, Monticello, NY 12701
President and CEO: Allan Scott
(845) 794-1110, allan@scpartnership.com
scpartnership.com

VERTEX MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
Industry: Marketing Communications
992 High Ridge Road, Stamford, CT 06905
President and Creative Director: Barbara Espinosa Occhino
Chief Executive Officer and Account Director: Ron Occhino, ron@vertexmarketing.com
(203) 322-7770, ext. 303
Vertexmarketing.com

WSAA INC.
Industry: Advertising
29 Richmondville Ave., Suite 109, Westport, CT 06880
(203) 222-9224
President: Renee Mandis, renee@wsaa.com
Creative director: Amy Falk Gross, amy@wsaa.com

HUB INTERNATIONAL NORTHEAST
Industry: Insurance Brokers and Consultants
100 Sunnyside Boulevard
Woodbury, NY 11797
(516) 677-4840
Marketing Communications Specialist: Anya Khanutina, anya.khanutina@hubinternational.com
hubinternational.com

TEDDY’S TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM INC.
Industry: Transportation
25 Van Zant St., Norwalk, CT 06855
President: Charles Wisniewski, charles.w@teddyslimo.com
(203) 831-4113, ext. 312

WENDY VAN PARYS MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
Industry: Marketing, Communications
Wendy Van Parys, (203) 966-7453
wvp@wvpmc.com
wvpmc.com

CUNA MUTUAL GROUP PUBLIC RELATIONS 
Industry: Public Relations
cunamutual.com
Jess Noelck, (608) 665-7861, jess.noelck@cunamutual.com 
Rick Uhlmann, (608) 665-8940, rick.uhlmann@cunamutual.com 
 
MID-HUDSON VALLEY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
1099 Morton Blvd.
Kingston, NY 12401
Marketing Communications Specialist: Sarah Lipkin 
mhvfcu.com

Disclaimer: Information can not be guaranteed as titles and contact information is subject to change. To report updated information, please email Afrey@westfairinc.com.
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